Workforce Partnership Site Workshops Locations

Mesa Workforce Center: 635 E. Broadway Rd. Mesa, AZ

Queen Creek Library: 21802 S. Ellsworth Rd. Queen Creek, AZ
Scottsdale Vista Del Camino : 7700 E. Roosevelt St. Scottsdale, AZ
Tempe Library: 3500 S. Rural Rd. Tempe, AZ

Monday

Holiday

Tuesday
3

Resume Writing Workshop
10am-12pm
Mesa/Scottsdale/ Tempe/Queen Creek

Resume Writing Lab
12pm-1pm
Mesa/Scottsdale/Tempe/ Queen Creek

L
MARICOPA COUNTY

Proud partner of the ARIZONA@WORK Network

HUMAN SERVICES

Wednesday

Thursday

September 2024

Friday

10

Job Search Workshop
10am-12pm

Mesa/Scottsdale/ Tempe/ Queen Creek

Job Search Lab
12pm-1pm
Mesa/Scottsdale/ Tempe/ Queen Creek

11

12

13

16

17

Interview Workshop
10am-12pm
Mesa / Scottsdale/Tempe/ Queen Creek

18

19

20

23

24

Financial Empowerment
9am-4pm (1hr lunch)
Mesa / Tempe/ Queen Creek

25

26

27

30

Equal Opportunity Employer / Program Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabiliies. ARIZONA@WORK Maricopa County products and services are made available through federal funding provided by the Workforce Innovation and Opportunity
Act (WIOA) serving employers by aiding job seekers, adults, dislocated workers and youth. This program is fully funded by federal WIOA funds, from our current award of $14,815,479.00.
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mailto:LaTonya.Eaton@maricopa.gov
mailto:Amy.Altschul@maricopa

